

Nottinghamshire County Council	This map is based upon Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationary Office, ◎ Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.	THE GEDLING ACCESS ROAD (SIDE ROADS) ORDER 2017	The Common Seal of The Nottinghamshire County Council was hereunto affixed in the presence of:- Authorised Signatory	DRAWING REFERENCE GAR/SRO
©Nottinghamshire County Council	Nottinghamshire County Council, License Number: 100019713, 2017	FOR COMMITTEE PURPOSES	Date this day of 2017	PLAN No.1 of 6